11
Industrial Piezoelectric V
ibration Sensor
3
01 : *Polyurethane twisted pair cable (90°C)
02 : *Teflon FEP twisted pair Cable (200°C)
03 : Radox twisted pair cable (120°C, halogen free)

per industries for monitoring of slow speed agitators, cooling towers,
....
Ordering information Model 103.02 (±5% sensitivity)
To order, specify model number, options, accessories and suffix :
103.02-   A   -    B (CC-DD) -  Options - Accessories
To order, specify model number, options and suffix :
A : Sensitivity (±5%)
3 : *10 mV/g (high frequency)
6 : *100 mV/g (medium frequency, general purpose)
9 : *500 mV/g (low frequency)
Available suffix :  N, negative polarity
B : Connector / Integral cable
1 : MIL-C-5015, glass seal
2 : *M12 glass seal
5 : Integral cable
7 : Integral cable with stainless steel overbraid protection
8 : Integral cable with stainless steel protection conduit
Option 5, 7, 8 needs additional information :(CC-DD)
Options 5, 7, 8 are not stocked. Leadtime : 2 to 4 weeks.
CC : Cable Type (only integral cable B=5, 7, 8)
Model 103.02-A-2 with Overmolded M12 cable assembly